Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	ISL CONSULTING LIMITED				
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	HARDIK RAMESHBHAI THAKKAR PAĆ: JAMIE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED ROSHNI HARDIK THAKKAR				
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter / Promoter group	NO				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE LIMITED				
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)		
Before the acquisition/sale under consideration, holding of:					
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking / others) 	1420822	5.92% 0.00%	N.A. N.A.		
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	0	0.00%	N.A.		
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) 	0	0.00%	N.A.		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1420822	5.92%	N.A.		
Details of acquisition/sale		- 14- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by shares 	197 0	0.00% 0.00%	N.A. N.A.		
 c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold 	0	0.00%	N.A.		
d) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer	0	0.00%	N.A.		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	197	0.00%	N.A.		

1420625 0 0 0	5.92% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	N.A. N.A. N.A.
4.400005		
1420625	5.92%	N.A.
OPEN MARKET		Г
	As per Annexure	"A"
2,40,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.5/- each		
2,40,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.5/- eac		of Rs.5/- each
N.A.		
		As per Annexure 2,40,00,000 Equity Shares 2,40,00,000 Equity Shares

^(*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

M.P. Thukk az
Signature of Acquirer / Seller / Authorized Signatory

(On behalf of all PAC) Place: Ahmedabad Date: 24/11/2021

^(**) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities / warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Details of Acquisition and Disposal

Particulars	PAC	Holding As on	Shares	Percentage	
	Jamie Properties Private Limited	11.03.2019	1195948	4.98%	
Pre-Holding before	Hardik Rameshbhai Thakkar	26.08.2020	25000	0.10%	
Acquisition/Sale	Roshni Hardik Thakkar	13.08.2021	199874	0.83%	
	Total		1420822	5.92%	

Particulars	PAC	From	To	Acquisition	Sale	Net	Percentage
	Jamie Properties Private Limited			-		-	
	Hardik Rameshbhai Thakkar	15.11.2021	22.11.2021	920	-1117	-197	0.00%
Acquisition / Sale	Roshni Hardik Thakkar		-	*	*	-	:* ₁
		otal		920	-1117	-197	0.00%

Particulars	PAC	Shares	Percentage
	Jamie Properties Private Limited	1195948	4.98%
Post-Holding after	Hardik Rameshbhai Thakkar	24803	0.10%
Acquisition/Sale	Roshni Hardik Thakkar	199874	0.83%
	Total	1420625	5.92%

Signature:

H.R. Thurkar

Hardik R. Thakkar (On behalf of all PAC)